7 EEN  Resultats proves de Velocitat

DE NATACIO

Provan. 502. 50 Braca Femeni - 1/8 de Final

Pos. Nom Club Temps 1/1000 Fases Anteriors

1.

Jessica

Vall Montero

C.N.Sant Andreu

32,37

502
501

32,37
32,60

Celia

Martina

Meritxell

Felicity Sarahi

Monforte Millan

Navarro Galan

Puig Gonzalez

Urbaez Figueroa

C.N.L'Hospitalet

C.N.Sant Andreu

C.N.Terrassa

C.N.Barcelona

32,83

34,05

34,46

34,66

502
501

502
501

502
501

502
501

32,83
32,78
34,05
34,39
34,46
35,27
34,66
34,43

Carla

Ramos Ruiz

C.N.Barcelona

34,69

502
501

34,69
34,77

Mae

Comas Isaac

C.E. Mediterrani

34,76

502
501

34,76
34,50

Alena

Pimkina

C.N.Sant Andreu

34,87

502
501

34,87
34,21

10.

11.

12.

Sofia

Ariadna

Natalia

Paula

Ros Garcia

Del Castillo Valero

Martinez Caceres

Gonzalez San Jose

C.N.Barcelona

C.N. Atl Barceloneta

C.N.Barcelona

C.N.L'Hospitalet

35,24

35,81

35,83

36,01

502
501

502
501

502
501

502
501

502
501

35,24
35,37
35,81
35,63
35,83
35,57

36,01
36,39

36,05
35,47

502
501

36,35
36,71

502
501

502
501

502
501

502
501

36,42
36,50
36,72
36,99
36,79
36,56

37,32
37,24

502
501

502
501

37,64
37,57

37,66
38,032

502
501

502
501

37,90
37,74

38,95
38,45

502
501

502
501

39,08
38,031

39,68
38,95



